Waveguide to Coaxial Adapter
 Waveguide to Coaxial Adapter (Right Angle)
Dolph Microwave manufactures Waveguide to Coaxial Adapters covering a full frequency range for
Rectangular Waveguides, with multiple flange and coaxial connector types and configurations
available. For more information. feel free to call us and discuss your needs with one of our sales
engineers.
 Specifications
Model No* Freq Range

DH-320WCAS… 26.3-40.0 1.50 25*19*19 R320 WR28 FBP/FBM/FBE Al/Cu
*Indicates Model Number. See Ordering Information for complete part number.
 Ordering Information
▪ Flange type: Multiple types available - see Dolph Microwave Flanges page
▪ Finish: Corrosion protection plus black top coat
▪ Standard unit provided not sealed pressure tight unless otherwise specified
 K2.92mm Waveguide to Coaxial Adapters
 Specifications
Model No*
Freq Range
(GHz)
VSWR
(Max)
Dimensions
L*B*A (mm)
WG Type
Flange Material
IEC EIA
DH-220WCA2.92… 17.6-26.7 1.35 33*22*22 R220 WR42 FBP/FBM/FBE Al/Cu
DH-260WCA2.92… 21.7-33.0 1.35 27*21*21 R260 WR34 FBP/FBM/FBE Al/Cu
DH-320WCA2.92… 26.3-40.0 1.25 25*19*19 R320 WR28 FBP/FBM/FBE Al/Cu
DH-400WCA2.92… 33.0-50.0 1.80 31*28.6*28.6 R400 WR22 FUGP Cu
FengHuiNan Road NO.34, High-Tech Zone, Xi'an, China
E-mail: sales@dolphmicrowave.com
Web: www.dolphmicrowave.com
Phone: +86 (29) 8881 0979
sales@dolphmicrowave.com - www.dolphmicrowave.com
Designed and made in China
*Indicates Model Number. See Ordering Information for complete part number.
 Ordering Information
▪ Flange type: Multiple types available – see Dolph Microwave Flanges page
▪ Finish: Corrosion protection plus black top coat
▪ Standard unit provided not sealed pressure tight unless otherwise specified.
 2.4mm Waveguide to Coaxial Adapters
 Specifications
Model No*
Freq Range
(GHz)
VSWR
(Max)
Dimensions
L*B*A (mm)
WG Type
Flange Material
IEC EIA
DH-220WCA2.4… 17.6-26.7 1.35 36*22*22 R220 WR42 FBP/FBM/FBE Al/Cu
DH-260WCA2.4… 21.7-33.0 1.35 27*21*21 R260 WR34 FBP/FBM/FBE Al/Cu
DH-320WCA2.4… 26.3-40.0 1.35 25*19*19 R320 WR28 FBP/FBM/FBE Al/Cu
DH-400WCA2.4… 33.0-50.0 1.50 25*28.6*28.6 R400 WR22 FUGP Cu
*Indicates Model Number. See Ordering Information for complete part number.
 Ordering Information